
LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE           15-06-13 403 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  11  3  295189 423053312 101556.0 1778,96  

  2 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17 15  296368 424589412 101715.0 1772,01  

  3 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109  1  297573 427547710 101837.0 1764,79  

  4 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  11  5       2 423052912 101754.0 1758,12  

  5 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER 10  2  296167 410795610 101839.1 1756,09  

  6 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18 12  294102 410789810 101849.0 1742,14  

  7 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 11  4  301972 4291651 8 102321.0 1741,98  

  8 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     7  7  294105 420672011 101919.0 1737,01  

  9 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13  2  299707 417908710 102238.0 1736,09  

 10 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 11  294269 420659011 101937.0 1734,91  

 11 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 22       2 426177312 101939.0 1734,57  

 12 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  3       2 410789510 102100.0 1719,89  

 13 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17  3       2 4241216 8 102225.0 1718,91  

 14 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17 14       2 420602211 102156.1 1716,35  

 15 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  3       2 4312703 8 102156.1 1716,35  

 16 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  5       3 412641610 102158.1 1716,01  

 17 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109  5       2 4272429 9 102341.0 1713,31  

 18 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     5  2  293853 413545511 102157.0 1708,94  

 19 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  1       4 4312769 8 102245.1 1708,23  

 20 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN   10  3  299026 4243908 9 102513.0 1706,61  

 21 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 33       3 412733910 102236.0 1704,92  

 22 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 11  2       2 4104173 9 102714.0 1703,81  

 23 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 14       4 426173412 102248.0 1702,95  

 24 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 27       5 420651811 102251.0 1702,45  

 25 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN   10  8       2 424602012 102542.0 1701,91  

 26 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  5  294279 422907212 102309.0 1699,56  

 27 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  2       2 427487011 102330.0 1696,13  

 28 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    10  7  296323 426102312 102459.0 1693,44  

 29 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 32       3 420831511 102601.0 1690,60  

 30 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  3  2  294878 421773311 102427.1 1690,31  

 31 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM  10  4  297366 423949712 102605.2 1688,75  

 32 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  7       3 422905412 102424.0 1687,38  

 33 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 58       4 420859311 102633.0 1685,49  

 34 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 82       5 4281343 7 102638.0 1684,69  

 35 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17  5       3 417863410 102556.0 1684,55  

 36 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17  4       4 421700711 102557.0 1684,39  

 37 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     7  1       2 420670711 102503.0 1680,12  

 38 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 11  3       3 420793211 102951.0 1679,02  

 39 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  11  8       3 423054212 102627.0 1672,93  

 40 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33  8       6 426174112 102614.0 1669,77  

 41 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17 10       5 421703611 102736.0 1668,74  

 42 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13  3       2 417906410 102941.0 1667,97  

 43 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     7  5       3 412657910 102627.0 1666,79  

 44 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  4       3 4320137 8 102642.0 1664,41  

 45 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  3  1       2 421773011 102710.1 1664,39  

 46 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17 11       6 4243435 9 102810.0 1663,43  

 47 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  7       5 621350812 102726.1 1663,14  

 48 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER 10  7       2 426146012 102817.1 1661,20  

 49 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  5  2  293125 423958212 102637.0 1659,67  

 50 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 16       7 426170912 102724.0 1658,79  

 51 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 18       8 420655111 102729.0 1658,01  

 52 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER 14 11  295780 424645812 102834.9 1656,27  

 53 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN   10  2       3 417833110 103034.0 1656,04  

 54 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 69       6 420840411 102947.0 1655,18  

 55 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER 10 10       3 423935312 102915.1 1652,24  

 56 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  1       4 429266511 102804.0 1651,64  

 57 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  8       5 410789610 102814.0 1650,10  

 58 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER 14  5       2 421732011 102918.9 1649,50  

 59 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  11  1       4 423050712 102906.0 1648,18  

 60 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  9       6 420605911 102911.1 1646,90  

 61 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 15       9 610510910 102921.0 1640,75  

 62 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  1  294672 423075212 102942.0 1639,80  

 63 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 10      10 420651411 102929.0 1639,53  

 64 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   9  7  298321 4241867 8 103159.0 1639,28  

 65 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     7  6       4 420674511 102934.0 1637,86  

 66 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  8       7 412642910 103014.1 1637,31  

 67 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  1       4 412747610 102949.0 1636,55  

 68 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER 10  4       4 4215430 8 103116.1 1633,86  

 69 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER 10  9       5 423935412 103119.1 1633,41  

 70 DEMETS MICHEL         RONSE     8  2  293657 429261811 102955.0 1632,18  

 71 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17  6       7 421701511 103143.0 1630,93  

 72 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  4  293634 423082612 103009.0 1629,94  

 73 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13  8       3 424624312 103353.0 1629,88  

 74 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE  11  9       5 423056012 103116.0 1628,48  

 75 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE     3  1  292819 4304606 9 102953.0 1627,83  

 76 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  2       2 423075112 103133.0 1623,09  

 77 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE    10  5  294130 420646511 103122.0 1621,74  

 78 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 28       7 422853012 103330.0 1621,65  

 79 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 24      11 426175012 103130.0 1621,32  

 80 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE    10  4       2 4182913 8 103125.0 1621,30  

 81 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE    10  1       3 4104668 9 103127.0 1621,00  

 82 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 30      12 4241235 9 103138.0 1620,13  

 83 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13 11       4 424623312 103501.0 1619,89  

 84 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13 13       5 424669412 103504.0 1619,45  

 85 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 11       8 420844611 103349.0 1618,86  

 86 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER 10  8       6 423934012 103306.1 1617,50  

 87 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM  10 10       2 423949412 103356.2 1616,68  

 88 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  2       6 429267411 103205.0 1615,21  

 89 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  4       8 420601211 103244.1 1614,91  

 90 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN   10  1       4 421738111 103510.0 1614,90  

 91 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 25       9 423859012 103440.0 1611,41  

 92 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 99      10 4326688 9 103442.0 1611,12  

 93 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 61      11 4272336 9 103451.0 1609,81  

 94 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109  6      12 420845611 103454.0 1609,37  

 95 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER 14  3       3 421757411 103354.0 1608,37  

 96 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   9  5       2 424583412 103541.0 1606,61  

 97 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 20      13 426171512 103310.0 1606,56  

 98 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18 16       7 314127812 103304.0 1606,53  

 99 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109109      13 422847212 103517.0 1606,04  

100 GOEMINNE EMILE        RONSE    14  2  292742 426149112 103221.0 1605,39  

101 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  3       5 427487511 103319.0 1605,30  

102 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 80      14 420839111 103524.0 1605,03  

103 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  3       2 423086912 103302.0 1604,27  

104 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17  7       8 421701811 103501.0 1601,84  

105 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 11 10       4 422981612 103837.0 1600,98  

106 PERSOONS YVAN - WILLY MELDEN    5  3  298790 423926212 103638.1 1600,93  

107 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM  10  2       3 421657911 103616.2 1596,42  

108 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE    10  2       4 420646211 103415.0 1596,36  

109 PERSOONS YVAN - WILLY MELDEN    5  4       2 423925712 103717.1 1595,38  

110 DEMETS MICHEL         RONSE     8  1       2 4240075 9 103404.0 1595,38  

111 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33  1      14 621257212 103429.0 1595,10  

112 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13  5       6 421764811 103758.0 1594,47  

113 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 17  2       9 421701911 103600.0 1593,38  

114 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 87      15 420840111 103654.0 1592,15  

115 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  1       3 413545611 103431.0 1591,37  

116 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 13  4       7 421765411 103820.0 1591,36  



117 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   9  8       3 421709111 103731.0 1590,90  

118 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 78      16 422851712 103705.0 1590,59  

119 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN   10  9       5 424604212 103826.0 1586,91  

120 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   9  1       4 424584512 103802.0 1586,53  

121 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    10  4       6 422906412 103551.0 1583,42  

122 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM  10  5       4 426981812 103752.2 1582,83  

123 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA 11  6       5 420793311 104051.0 1582,25  

124 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER 14 14       4 424647312 103657.0 1582,13  

125 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM  10  9       5 423948012 103757.2 1582,13  

126 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER 14  1       5 424640912 103659.0 1581,85  

127 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 17      15 426171812 103615.0 1579,97  

128 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  6       8 410790210 103612.0 1579,50  

129 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  3  3       3 421773111 103644.1 1579,13  

130 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33  9      16 608513711 103640.0 1576,44  

131 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    17  6       9 420601011 103723.1 1574,83  

132 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33 25      17 412734510 103709.0 1572,37  

133 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 18  9       9 4241407 8 103740.0 1567,15  

134 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 33  4      18 426170712 103747.0 1567,07  

135 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA109 79      17 428252610 103956.0 1566,72  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE           15-06-13 216 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   9  3  295189 423053312 101556.0 1778,96  

  2 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  4  296368 424589412 101715.0 1772,01  

  3 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   9  5       2 423052912 101754.0 1758,12  

  4 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21 15  294269 426177312 101939.0 1734,57  

  5 TEIRLINCK ANDRE       MAARKEDA  4  4  302464 422643912 102649.0 1710,61  

  6 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21 10       2 426173412 102248.0 1702,95  

  7 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN    5  3  299026 424602012 102542.0 1701,91  

  8 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     7  2  294279 422907212 102309.0 1699,56  

  9 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     3  1  294105 423065512 102310.0 1698,39  

 10 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE     9  7  296323 426102312 102459.0 1693,44  

 11 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  1  297366 423949712 102605.2 1688,75  

 12 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     7  4       2 422905412 102424.0 1687,38  

 13 DEPLAEDT PASCAL       RONSE     8  6  294551 423091912 102450.0 1684,75  

 14 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   9  7       3 423054212 102627.0 1672,93  

 15 DEPLAEDT PASCAL       RONSE     8  7       2 423096112 102624.0 1669,79  

 16 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21  8       3 426174112 102614.0 1669,77  

 17 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     3  1  295100 621350812 102726.1 1663,14  

 18 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  5  2  296167 426146012 102817.1 1661,20  

 19 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  5  2  293125 423958212 102637.0 1659,67  

 20 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21 11       4 426170912 102724.0 1658,79  

 21 DEPLAEDT PASCAL       RONSE     8  8       3 423095012 102741.0 1657,73  

 22 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER  8  5  295780 424645812 102834.9 1656,27  

 23 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  5  5       2 423935312 102915.1 1652,24  

 24 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     3  3       2 423064712 102822.0 1648,88  

 25 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   9  1       4 423050712 102906.0 1648,18  

 26 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  1  294672 423075212 102942.0 1639,80  

 27 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  5  4       3 423935412 103119.1 1633,41  

 28 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     3  3  293634 423082612 103009.0 1629,94  

 29 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR  8  3  299707 424624312 103353.0 1629,88  

 30 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   9  8       5 423056012 103116.0 1628,48  

 31 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  2       2 423075112 103133.0 1623,09  

 32 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA 41 12  297573 422853012 103330.0 1621,65  

 33 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21 17       5 426175012 103130.0 1621,32  

 34 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR  8  6       2 424623312 103501.0 1619,89  

 35 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR  8  8       3 424669412 103504.0 1619,45  

 36 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  5  3       4 423934012 103306.1 1617,50  

 37 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  7       2 423949412 103356.2 1616,68  

 38 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA 41 11       2 423859012 103440.0 1611,41  

 39 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   5  5  298321 424583412 103541.0 1606,61  

 40 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21 13       6 426171512 103310.0 1606,56  

 41 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER  6  4  294102 314127812 103304.0 1606,53  

 42 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA 41 41       3 422847212 103517.0 1606,04  

 43 GOEMINNE EMILE        RONSE     5  1  292742 426149112 103221.0 1605,39  

 44 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     3  2       2 423086912 103302.0 1604,27  

 45 MARTENS-ROMAN         MAARKEDA  4  3  301972 422981612 103837.0 1600,98  

 46 PERSOONS YVAN - WILLY MELDEN    4  2  298790 423926212 103638.1 1600,93  

 47 PERSOONS YVAN - WILLY MELDEN    4  3       2 423925712 103717.1 1595,38  

 48 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21  1       7 621257212 103429.0 1595,10  

 49 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA 41 30       4 422851712 103705.0 1590,59  

 50 DE KEYSER MICHEL      KLUISBER  3  3  294878 424617912 103542.1 1587,91  

 51 DEVENYNS MARCEL       MELDEN    5  4       2 424604212 103826.0 1586,91  

 52 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   5  1       2 424584512 103802.0 1586,53  

 53 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     7  1       3 422906412 103551.0 1583,42  

 54 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  2       3 426981812 103752.2 1582,83  

 55 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER  8  8       2 424647312 103657.0 1582,13  

 56 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  6       4 423948012 103757.2 1582,13  

 57 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER  8  1       3 424640912 103659.0 1581,85  

 58 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21 12       8 426171812 103615.0 1579,97  

 59 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     3  2       3 423064812 103658.0 1573,03  

 60 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21  4       9 426170712 103747.0 1567,07  

 61 STRUMANE - WILLEQUET  KLUISBER  8  2       4 424643212 103906.0 1564,15  

 62 DEVOET-JPAUL          RONSE     4  1  293853 422998112 103802.0 1562,77  

 63 MOREELS J-P & RUBEN   KLUISBER 21  9      10 426173812 103839.0 1559,87  

 64 TEIRLINCK ANDRE       MAARKEDA  4  3       2 423698712 104427.0 1555,48  

 65 TEIRLINCK ANDRE       MAARKEDA  4  2       3 423697512 104433.0 1554,69  

 66 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER  6  2       2 426186812 103941.0 1550,49  

 67 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  2       2 424588512 104125.0 1548,29  

 68 GHEEROLFS BOUDEWIJN   RONSE     6  2  294954 423072412 104051.0 1545,48  

 69 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  5       3 424587412 104153.0 1544,52  

 70 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER  6  6       3 426187812 104026.0 1544,38  

 71 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  5  5       2 423956512 103956.0 1543,30  

 72 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR  8  2       4 424629512 104423.0 1541,83  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


